Access IS
18 Suttons Business Park
Reading, Berkshire
RG6 1AZ, United Kingdom
Tel:	 +44 (0) 118 966 3333
Fax:	 +44 (0) 118 926 7281
Access (North America) inc
PO Box 2569, Peachtree City

Access offers a configuration service to customise keyboards
with special key top layouts, colours, legends and printed
customer logos, increasing both the speed and accuracy
of data input resulting in greater productivity.  Full custom
keyboard layouts are available to suit specific applications.
Access’ SoftProg32 Windows configuration software
enables users to design their own configurations.  Keys
can be programmed to have a single character or a string
of characters.  Adjacent keys may be combined to provide
double or quad keys, and keys can be disabled using a key
switch lock-out cover.  A keyboard pass-through port is fitted
for system maintenance and programming.  All AKC keyboards
are constructed with high quality switches with rated life of over
50 million operations.  Cool white and dark grey cases match
industry standard peripherals.
AKC098 98 key keyboard
with finger print reader,
touchpad and MSR options
AKC048 48 key keypad with biometric reader
Access IS
18 Suttons Business Park
Reading, Berkshire
RG6 1AZ, United Kingdom
Tel:	 +44 (0) 118 966 3333
Fax:	 +44 (0) 118 926 7281
Access (North America) inc
PO Box 2569, Peachtree City
Georgia  30269-2569
USA
Tel:	 +1-770-631-8425
Fax:	 +1-678-364-8856
For further information email: sales@access-is.com or visit our website: www.access-is.com
All trademarks acknowledged. Specifications subject to change without prior notice. This literature is for outline information only.
Model Number of Keys / Description / Size Layout
AKC048FP 48 key
8 x 6 matrix
159 x 144 mm without MSR
159 x 168 mm with MSR
AKC080FP 80 key
10 x 8 matrix
198 x 180 mm without MSR
AKC090FP 90 key
15 x 6 matrix
293 x 150 mm without MSR
293 x 176 mm with MSR
AKC120FP 120 key
15 x 8 matrix
293 x 187 mm without MSR
293 x 213 mm with MSR
AKC104FP 104 key
15 x 8 matrix with touchpad
293 x 187 mm without MSR
293 x 213 mm with MSR
AKC114FP 114 key
QWERTY over POS
293 x 187 mm without MSR
293 x 213 mm with MSR
AKC098FP 98 key
QWERTY over POS with touchpad
293 x 187 mm without MSR
293 x 213 mm with MSR
AKC114EQFP 114 key
EuroQWERTY over POS
293 x 187 mm without MSR
293 x 213 mm with MSR
AKC098EQFP 98 key
EuroQWERTY over POS & touchpad
293 x 187 mm without MSR
293 x 213 mm with MSR
AKC110FP 110 key
POS over QWERTY
293 x 187 mm without MSR
293 x 213 mm with MSR
AKC127FP 127 key
Enhanced PC keyboard
388 x 165 mm without MSR
388 x 187 mm with MSR
Product Selector